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StarsSiZaci- Reflexni luk, WA720-50,30m

Rank Name Club Country Score 50m 30m X 10
1 ﬂDominikPetrOrel LO T) Maridnské Hory Ostrava b CZE 612 300 312 4 12
2 !Ondl‘ej Merth SKRAPID Praha b CZE 598 294 304 5 7
3 BorisVojnar LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 580 277 303 3 8
4 Michael Roba Lukostfelba Prostéjov b CZE 578 283 295 5 5
5 Patrik Dimov 1.LK Plzen 1935 b CZE 565 269 296 3 M
6 a Radek TrojasSek LK Votice b CZE 556 268 288 0 3
7 Jaroslav Slovak 1.LK Plzen 1935 b CZE 541 253 288 0o 7
8 Daniel Slavik LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 541 264 277 1 4
9 k:Adam Homola LK Votice b CZE 535 261 274 1 5
10 Ondrej Sipek 1.LK Plzen 1935 b CZE 510 257 253 2 4
11 JosefZalabak 1.LK Plzen 1935 b CZE 507 253 254 2 3
12 Martin Poupa LK ESKA Cheb b CZE 494 231 263 0 9
13 Marek Stec LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 492 259 233 0 10
14 Tobias Tiele T) Sokol Praha VrSovice b CZE 479 224 255 1T 3
15 Vaclav Rous T) SPARTAK Chrast b CZE 465 220 245 0 O
16 ﬁFilipTrachta LK Votice b CZE 452 191 261 0 2
17 = Ivo Stibdrek LKZnojmo b CZE 441 200 241 2 2

StarSiZakyné - Reflexniluk, WA720 - 50, 30m

Rank Name Club Country Score 50m 30m X 10
1 Aneta Venhudovd LO TJMarianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 559 267 292 6
2 Hana Bakovéa LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 540 257 283 1 5
3 Martina Vojtova 1.LK Plzen 1935 b CZE 535 267 268 2 6
4 Iveta Zif¢dkova LO T)Sokol Sanov b CZE 506 238 268 3 4
5 mjohana Horackova LKARCUS Plzen,z.s. b CZE 501 239 262 0 5
6 ki Natalie Kronusova LK Votice b CZE 479 231 248 2 1
7 Eva Daniela T) Soko| Praha Vréovice BmCZE 460 230 230 0 3

Rudyjova
8 gl eliska Opalkova LK Znojmo BmCZE 458 216 242 1 3
9 Kladra Charvatova T)SokolPraha VrSovice b CZE 456 211 245 1 3
10 Michaela Zihlovd TJSokol Praha Vr$ovice b CZE 455 202 253 1 1
11 §E|i§ka VWhnalovd  SLKZS Bystfice B=CZE 434 206 228 1 1
12 Anna Talackova LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava b CZE 373 175 198 1 0
13 Petra Bednarfova LKARCUS Plzen,zs. b CZE 373 177 196 0 O
14 Markéta BednafovaLK ARCUS Plzen, z.s. b CZE 261 138 123 1 0
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MladsiZaci - Reflexniluk, WA720-30,20m

Rank

1
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Name
Bartolomé&j Z4ak
Jonas Cabelka
Jakub Kalas
Vojtéch Chyla
Miroslav Pfecek
Tomas Hefman
Matéj Fucik
Matyas Halamasek

1 patrikBilka

ﬂ) Darek Vanitek
Samuel Svinger
KryStofKFiz
Tomas Janousek

2l Simon Barta

E_ KryStofVala
Zdenék Kuzel
Jakub Juras
Kry§tofRez4¢
Jan Menger ml.

ki JanBerenda

B Jiri Vyhnal

Club
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
SKStart Praha
SKRAPID Praha
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
T) SPARTAK Chrast
LO TJSokol Sanov
T)Sokol Praha Vrsovice
LKZnojmo
LKZnojmo
LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
T)Sokol Praha Vrsovice
T)Sokol Praha Vrsovice
SLK ZS BystFice
LKZnojmo
LK Votice
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
T) SPARTAK Chrast
LO TJSokol Sanov
SLK ZS BystFice
SLK ZS BystFice

Country Score

B CZE
b CZE
b CZE
b CZE
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B CZE
B CZE
b CZE
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b CZE
b CZE
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B CZE
B CZE

657
643
624
599
593
590
579
579
572
552
537
534
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525
500
497
464
420
419
351

30m
321
324
311
311
298
298
282
289
288
266
275
267
256
277
266
232
248
236
202
194
207

20m
336
319
313
288
295
292
297
290
284
286
262
267
272
248
259
268
249
228
218
225
144
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MladSiZakyné - Reflexni luk, WA720 - 30, 20m

Rank
1
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19
20
21

Name
CF; EliSka Novotna
gNikola Lettlova
W Alzbéta Vasakova
Radka Stadlerova
Bara Machalikova
Katefina Juficova
ETerezie Mo udra
Zuzana Cholevova
k58 Nikola Svobodna

Veronika Svestkova
ml.
Adéla Machéacova

{4 Terezie Votavova
Tereza Sykorova

M Lucie Stamfrova
Jana Kldpova

n Eliska Novotna

h; Klara Svobodova
Sara Machalkova
Natalie Trojaskova

h;]ohana Barrera

EliSka Hrabadkova

Club
Lukostfelba Prostéjov
LKZnojmo
SLK ZS BystFice
LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
Lukostfelba Prostéjov
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
Lukostfelba Prostéjov
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
LK Votice

SKRAPID Praha

LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava
LK Votice

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
LK Votice

SLK ZS BystFice
SLK ZS BystFice

LK Votice

LO TJSokol Sanov
LK Votice

LK Votice

LO TJSokol Sanov

Country Score
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b CZE
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B CZE
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b CZE
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496
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314

30m
321
308
302
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304
277
285
291
256

255

273
230
224
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235
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220
187
208
175

20m
306
306
310
312
292
300
292
277
277

260
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272
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207
177
139
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